Gary Lindstrom

2006 Bills Sponsored

HBO6-1016
HB06-1027
HB06-1068
HB06-1188
HBO06-1206
HB06-1250
HJR06-1028
SB06-049
SB06-053
SB06-094
SB06-171

Household Movers Temporary Registration
Legally Recognized Peace Officers
FPPA Social Security Supplemental Plan
Elevator & Escalator Safety Inspection
No Junk Bonds For Toll Roads

Increase In Fines For Skiing Violations
Protect National Forest Roadless Areas
Transfer State Council On Arts To OED
County Removal Weeds & Brush
Motor Carrier PUC Regul Omnibus Bill
Transfer State Bd Health Authority

2005 Bills Sponsored

HBO05-1077
HB05-1087
HB05-1102
HB05-1229
HJR05-1046
SB05-015

Retail Beer Alcohol Purchase Keg ID Tag
International Ed Programs Public Schools
Motor Carrier Annual Vehicle ID Fee
Privately Owned Rent-controlled Housing
Police Week and Memorial Day

Motor Carrier Insurance Regmnts PUC Rule

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law

Lost in Senate
Vetoed by Governor
Signed into Law
Lost in House
Adopted

Signed into Law



