Gary Lindstrom

2006 Bills Sponsored

HB06-1016	Household Movers Temporary Registration	Signed into Law
HB06-1027	Legally Recognized Peace Officers	Signed into Law
HB06-1068	FPPA Social Security Supplemental Plan	Signed into Law
HB06-1188	Elevator & Escalator Safety Inspection	Postponed Indefinitely
HB06-1206	No Junk Bonds For Toll Roads	Postponed Indefinitely
HB06-1250	Increase In Fines For Skiing Violations	Signed into Law
HJR06-1028	Protect National Forest Roadless Areas	Postponed Indefinitely
SB06-049	Transfer State Council On Arts To OED	Signed into Law
SB06-053	County Removal Weeds & Brush	Signed into Law
SB06-094	Motor Carrier PUC Regul Omnibus Bill	Signed into Law
SB06-171	Transfer State Bd Health Authority	Signed into Law

2005 Bills Sponsored

HB05-1077	Retail Beer Alcohol Purchase Keg ID Tag	Lost in Senate
HB05-1087	International Ed Programs Public Schools	Vetoed by Governor
HB05-1102	Motor Carrier Annual Vehicle ID Fee	Signed into Law
HB05-1229	Privately Owned Rent-controlled Housing	Lost in House
HJR05-1046	Police Week and Memorial Day	Adopted
SB05-015	Motor Carrier Insurance Reqmnts PUC Rule	Signed into Law